
 

AMBER TRAILS PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS 

 

MARCH 2026 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 

1:30-3:00 p.m. 

4 
9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 

1:30-3:00 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 

1:30-3:00 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 

1:30-3:00 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 

1:30-3:00 p.m. 
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9:15-10:45 a.m. 

11:15-12:45 p.m. 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

Our preschool programs are 
for families who live in the 
Seven Oaks School Division* 

and are free of charge.   
 

* Families who live in the      
Amber Trails School     

catchment area will be    
registered first. * 

 

Programs are for children 
ages 0-5 years and their 

parents/caregivers to attend 
and participate together. 

 

Follow us on Instagram at: 

ambertrailspreschoolprogram 

 

Families must register in    
advance for our preschool  
programs and receive a    

confirmation email of the  
program day/time they are 

registered to attend.  
 

 “Drop Ins” are not being    
accepted. 

 

For more information,                    
please contact:  

Colleen Zahedi 
(colleen.zahedi@7oaks.org) 

* NO PROGRAMS THIS WEEK * 

** SPRING BREAK ** 

mailto:colleen.zahedi@7oaks.org

